PATVIRTINTA 

Trakų gimnazijos direktoriaus

2020 m. rugsėjo 7 įsakymu Nr. V- 98

5 priedas

TRAKŲ GIMNAZIJOS 5-8, IG - IV G KLASIŲ PAMOKŲ TVARKARAŠTIS 2020 /2021 M.M. 

	Mokytojo pavardė

 
	Dalykas


	Kab. Nr.
	Pirmadienis
	Antradienis
	Trečiadienis
	Ketvirtadienis
	Penktadienis

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	KL.

VAL.
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	M. Kuzborski
	chemija
	106
	
	
	
	IIIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	V. Diugevič
	biologija
	106
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	6
	
	
	
	
	5
	7

	L. Alinauskas
	chemija
	106
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIG
	IG
	
	8
	IVG
	
	
	
	
	IIG
	
	8
	IVG
	IG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D.Ruseckaja
	biologija
	106
	IG
	IIG
	
	
	IIIG
	IIIG
	IVG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	IVG
	
	IG
	
	
	IIIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T. Terentjeva
	rusų kalba
	108/109
	IIIG
	IIIG
	
	7
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIG
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	
	
	
	6
	
	
	IG
	

	A. Savickaja
	lenkų kalba
	302
	6
	
	6
	8
	
	
	IG
	IIG
	IIG
	
	
	6
	8
	IG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IG
	8
	
	
	IIG
	
	6
	
	IG
	IG
	IIG
	8
	8
	6
	

	B. Bagdevičienė
	lenkų kalba
	304
	7
	IVG
	IIIG
	
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	7
	5
	5
	IIIG
	
	
	5
	5
	
	
	IIIG
	IVG
	7
	
	IIIG
	IIIG
	7
	IVG
	IVG
	7
	

	V.Vlas
	lietuvių kalba
	202
	8
	5
	5
	IG
	6
	6
	7
	6
	5
	IG
	8
	5
	7
	8
	8
	IG
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	IG
	7
	
	
	
	
	8
	7
	7
	5
	
	6
	
	IG

	D. Vasiliauskienė
	lietuvių kalba
	204
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIIG
	IIG
	
	IIIG
	IVG
	IIIG
	IVG
	IVG
	
	
	IIG
	IIIG
	
	
	IIG
	
	
	
	IIIG
	IVG
	IVG
	IVG
	IIIG
	IIG
	IIG
	IIIG
	

	L. Grinevič
	matematika
	201
	
	6
	IVG
	IIG
	IVG
	
	IIIG
	5
	IG
	
	IIIG
	IVG
	IVG
	IIG
	
	IIIG
	
	IIG
	IIG
	
	6
	6
	6
	
	5
	
	IG
	
	
	5
	6
	
	IG
	5
	IVG
	IIIG

	L.Kašėtienė
	matematika
	109
	
	
	
	
	7
	7
	8
	7
	8
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	A. Špakauskienė
	informacinės technologijos
	206
	IVG
	IG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIG
	5
	7
	6
	IIIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	M. Bazys
	istorija
	205
	5
	8
	IIG
	
	
	IG
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IG
	8
	
	IVG
	7
	6
	IG
	
	IIIG
	IIIG
	IVG
	IVG
	7
	5
	IIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	T. Artamonova
	geografija
	107
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IG
	
	IIG
	
	7
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	IIIG
	IIIG
	IVG
	IVG
	
	
	
	8
	
	IG
	6
	7
	8
	

	
	ekonomika
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	
	
	IIG
	
	
	
	
	

	S. Krisenel
	fizika
	107
	IIIG
	IIIG
	8
	IVG
	IG
	IIG
	IVG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	IVG
	IG
	8
	IIG
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D. Bernatavičienė
	anglų kalba
	301
	
	
	7
	6
	IIG
	IVG
	
	IIIG
	IIIG
	IVG
	IVG
	
	
	
	6
	6
	7
	7
	
	IIIG
	IIG
	IVG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIG
	
	IVG
	IIIG
	IIIG
	
	IVG

	J. Lapuchovienė
	anglų kalba
	108
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IG
	
	
	
	
	8
	IG
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	
	
	8
	8
	5
	IG
	
	

	P. Karpovič
	žmogaus sauga 
	011
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IG
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	technologijos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5,6
	5,6
	7,8
	IG,IIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	IG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D. Jepifanova
	dailė
	010
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IVG
	6
	
	
	
	
	IIIG
	7
	
	
	
	
	IG
	5
	IIG,

IIIG
	
	
	8
	
	
	IIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	technologijos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5,6
	5,6
	7,8
	IG,IIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	
IG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	I.Buinovskaja
	muzika
	012
	
	
	
	
	
	
	IIG
	IVG
	7
	
	IG
	IIIG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	
	5
	
	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	O.Bagdonavičiūtė
	šokis
	Aktų salė
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	
	7
	
	
	

	D.Virbickas
	kūno kultūra
	119
	
	
	IG
	5
	
	8
	
	
	IVG
	
	
	IIG
	
	6
	
	
	IIG
	IIIG
	IVG
	5
	7
	
	
	8
	IIIG
	7
	6
	IG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	L. Kvidzinska
	tikyba katalikų
	304/302
	IIG
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	IIIG
	6
	IG
	8
	IVG
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


